
MASTERY

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE 2025

11/02/2025

WWW.ZUMEX.COM



DESCRIPTION COMPOSITION FOTO

S4200010:01 FEET COVER
Mastery feet cover + GPN 320 Cap (2uts)

Valid for all the serial numbers

S4200020:00 MASTERY WHEEL
D100 Wheel + DIN 933 Screw (4uts) + DIN 9021 Whaser (4uts) + DIN 1587 Nut (4uts)

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200030:00 SIDE HANDLE
Control unit side handle + DIN 7991 Screw (4uts) + Kapsto caps (4uts)

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200040:00 TUBULAR HANDLE
Tubular handle + DIN 933 Screw (2uts) + DIN 127 Washer (2uts)

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200050:00 PUSH BUTTON SWITCH

Mastery push button switch

Valid for all the serial numbers

(-S3,-S4,-S5,-S6,-S7,-S8)

S4200060:00 RESTART BUTTON SWITCH

Mastery restart button switch

Valid for all the serial numbers

(-S2)

S4200070:00
EMERGENCY STOP 

BUTTON

Mastery emergency stop switch

Valid for all the serial numbers

(-S1)

S4200080:00 MASTERY PLC DISPLAY

Mastery PLC + Display + Update USB (2uts)

Valid for all the serial numbers

(-U7)

MASTERY

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE 2025

(11/02/2025)

Pag. 2 - 21



DESCRIPTION COMPOSITION FOTO

MASTERY

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE 2025

S4200090:00 MASTERY RUBBER JOINT
Mastery rubber joint

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200110:00 PE SUPPORT
PE Holder + DIN 963 Screw (4uts) + DIN 1587 Nut (4uts)

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200120:00
PISTON PUSHER 

COMPLETE

Piston pusher Kit

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200130:00
PUSHER STAINLESS 

STEEL SHEET

Pusher Stainless Steel sheet + DIN933 Screw (4uts)+ DIN 125 Washer (4uts)

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200160:00 PUSHER GUIDE SHAFT
Central guide shaft

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200170:00 PISTON HANDLE CASE
Piston handle cap

For machines with serial number previous to 455756

S4200171:00 PISTON HANDLE CASE
Piston handle cap

For machines from serial number 455757

S4200180:01 PIVOTING BODY

Pivoting body + DIN 125 Washer (6uts) + Seeger ring DIN 471 (2uts) + Articulation axis + DIN 

1587 Nut (2uts) + DIN 963 Screw (2uts) + Separating piston cap (2uts) + Pusher piston top + 

Mastery articulation shaft limit + DIN 933 Screw + DIN 985 Nut

Valid for all the serial numbers 

(11/02/2025)

Pag. 3 - 21



DESCRIPTION COMPOSITION FOTO

MASTERY

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE 2025

S4200190:00 DOOR BEARINGS KIT

Handle close cover + DIN 7991 Screw + Bearing fix whaser + 6004 Bearing (2uts) + Separator cap 

+ Shaft seal + DIN 963 Screw (3uts)

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200200:00 PUSHER SUPPORT
DIN 933 Screw + DIN 985 Nut + DIN 125 Washer (4uts)

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200210:00 PUSHER POSITIONER
Pusher piston positioner + Positioner locknut

For machines with serial number previous to 455756

S4200220:01 PUSHER HANDLE

Handle kit

For machines from serial number 455757

Valid for all the serial numbers removing the pusher handle

S4200230:00 GRINDER COVER

Grinder cover + Close cover + DIN7991 Screw (6uts)+ Screw cap 1 (6uts) + DIN9201 Washer 

(2uds) + DIN 933 Screw (2uts)+ DIN 125 Washer (4uts) + DIN 933 Screw (4uts) + M3 kapsto cap 

(6uts) 

Valid for machines until serial number 451030

S4200231:00 GRINDER COVER

Grinder cover + Close cover + DIN7985 Screw (6uts) + DIN125 Washer (6uds) + DIN 933 Screw 

(4uts) + DIN 9021 Washer (2uts) + DIN 933 Screw (2uts) + DIN125 Washer (2uds)

Valid for machines from serial number 451031

S4200240:00
MASTERY BRUSHLESS 

MOTOR

Brushless motor + DIN 913 key (2uts) + Motor top cap + Coupling + Star + DIN 127 Washer (4uts) 

+ DIN 912 Screw (4uts)

Valid for all the serial numbers

(-M1)

S4200250:00 MOTOR COUPLING STAR
Hytrell star

Valid for all the serial numbers 

(11/02/2025)

Pag. 4 - 21



DESCRIPTION COMPOSITION FOTO

MASTERY

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE 2025

S4200260:00 SHAFT COUPLING
M095 Coupling

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200270:00 GRINDER DAMPER
Head shock (2uts) + Washer (2uts) + DIN 7991 Screw (2uts)

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200280:00 GRINDER POSITIONER
Spring positioner Mastery + DIN 936 Nut + DIN 127 Washer

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200290:00
GRINDER POSITIONER 

LEVER

Lever spring positioner

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200300:00 SECURITY SWITCH

Security switch

Valid for all the serial numbers

(-S9)

S4200310:00 GRINDER DOOR LOCK
Grinder lock + DIN 933 Screw (4uts) + DIN 127 Washer (4uts) + 6,4mm Termoretractil (0,036m)

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200320:00
INDUCTIVE SECURITY 

SWITCH

IME08 Inductivo + Protection nut

Valid for all the serial numbers

(-S10)

S4200330:00 GRINDER BEARINGS KIT

6004 Bearings (2uts) + Bearing separator + DIN 472 Segeer ring (2uts) + DIN 471 Segeer ring + O-

Ring 10x2 (4uts) + O-Ring 65x3 

Valid for all the serial numbers 

(11/02/2025)

Pag. 5 - 21



DESCRIPTION COMPOSITION FOTO

MASTERY

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE 2025

S4200340:00
GRINDER SEEGER RINGS 

KIT

DIN 472 Segeer ring (2uts) + DIN 471 Segeer ring

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200350:00
GRINDER SHAFT 

RETAINER

Shaft seal 28x47x10

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200360:00 GRINDER O-RINGS SET
10x2 Joint (4uts) + 65x3 Joint

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200370:00 GRINDER SHAFT BOLT
6x6x18l key

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200380:00 GRINDER SHAFT
Shaft + Pivots + 6x6x18l key + DIN 471 Segeer ring

For machines with serial number previous to 454190

S4200381:00 GRINDER SHAFT
Shaft + Pivots + 6x6x18l key + DIN 471 Segeer ring

For machines from serial number 454191

S4200385:00
GRINDER SHAFT BEARING 

CASE

Bearings case + 6004 Bearings (2uts) + Bearing separator + DIN 472 Segeer ring (2uts) + DIN 471 

Segeer ring + O-Ring 10x2 (4uts) + O-Ring 65x3 + Shaft seal 28x47x10

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200390:00 GRATER DISC SUPPORT
Disk holder + Protection ring + Driver Screew (8uts) + DIN 963 Screw (8uts)

Valid for all the serial numbers 

(11/02/2025)

Pag. 6 - 21



DESCRIPTION COMPOSITION FOTO

MASTERY

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE 2025

S4200410:00
GRATER DISC CENTRAL 

BLADE

Main screw

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200420:00 BAG SUPPORT
Bag holder

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200430:00 TAPE FIXING PLATE
Sheet holder 

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200440:00 PRESS SHEET
Press sheet + Sheet holder

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200445:00 PIPE CLAMPS
Clamp base + Clamp body + Clamp cover + DIN 1587 Nut (3uts) + DIN 125 Washer (3uts)

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200450:00 PLATE SLIDER
Slider + Slider lock + DIN 7991 Screw (3uts) + M6 Kapsto cap (3uts)

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200455:01 MASTERY PRESS BOLT

Press key + DIN 7991 Screw + DIN 912 M5 Screw (2uts) + DIN 912 M12 Screw (3uts) + Moss M12 

Cap (3uts) + Kapsto M5 Cap (2uts) + Kapsto M3 Cap + DIN 912 M6 Screw (2uts) + Kapsto M6 

Cap (2uts)

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200460:00 HYDRAULIC CILINDER

Hidraulic cilinder + DIN 936 Screw + Cilinder nut + DIN 933 Screw (6uts) + DIN 125 Washer 

(12uts) + Front cilinder lock + DIN 127 Washer (6uts) + DIN 985 Nut (6uts) + GE-R-ED Male 

connection (2uts)

Valid for all the serial numbers 

(11/02/2025)

Pag. 7 - 21



DESCRIPTION COMPOSITION FOTO

MASTERY

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE 2025

S4200463:00
MASTERY PRESSES 

SUPPORT

Press Support + Key (2uts) + DIN 912 Screw M6 (4uts) + DIN 912 Screw M12 (6uts) + DIN 7991 

Screw M3 + M6 Cap (4uts) + M12 Cap (6uts) + Cap M3

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200465:00 MASTERY FIXED PRESS

Fix Press + Bag support (2uts) + Key (2uts) + DIN 912 Screw M6 (4uts) + DIN 912 Screw M12 

(6uts) + DIN 7991 Screw M3 + M6 Cap (4uts) + M12 Cap (6uts) + Cap M3

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200467:00 MASTERY MOBILE PRESS

Mobile Press + Bag support (2uts) + Key (2uts) + DIN 912 Screw M6 (4uts) + DIN 912 Screw M12 

(6uts) + DIN 7991 Screw M3 + M6 Cap (4uts) + M12 Cap (6uts) + Cap M3 + Slider (4uts) + Slider 

sheet (4uts) + DIN 7991 Screw (12uts) + M6 Cap (12uts)

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200470:00 MASTERY JUICE TRAY
Juice container

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200480:00 MASTERY ANTIDRIP TAP
Antidripping Lic-z + Tap seal

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200500:00 MASTERY TANK
Container

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200510:00 TANK LID
Lid + Joint

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200520:00 TANK FILTER
Mastery filter

Valid for all the serial numbers 

(11/02/2025)

Pag. 8 - 21



DESCRIPTION COMPOSITION FOTO

MASTERY

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE 2025

S4200530:00 TANK SUPPORT

Container holder + Lateral handle (2uts) + DIN 125 Washer (2uts) + DIN 1587 Nut (2uts) + Rear 

holder

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200540:00
TANK SUPPORT SIDE 

HANDLE

Lateral handle + DIN 125 Washer (2uts) + DIN 1587 Nut (2uts)

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200550:00
TANK SUPPORT REAR 

HANDLE

Rear holder + DIN 125 Washer (2uts) + DIN 1587 Nut (2uts)

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200560:00 LEFT HANDLE

Left handle + Left handle cover + DIN 7991 Screw (4uts) + DIN 125 Washer (2uts) + Kapston M5 

cap (4uts)

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200570:00 LEFT COVER HANDLE
Left handle cover + DIN7991 Screw (4uts) + DIN125 Washer (2uts) + Kapston M5 cap (4uts)

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200580:00 RIGHT HANDLE

Right handle + Right handle cover + DIN 7991 Screw (4uts) + DIN 125 Washer (4uts) + Kapston 

M5 cap (4uts)

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200590:00 RIGHT COVER HANDLE
Right handle cover + DIN7991 Screw (4uts) + DIN125 Washer (2uts) + Kapston M5 cap (4uts)

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200600:00
CONTROL PANEL 

POSITIONER

Lock handle + DIN 933 Screw + DIN127 Washer

Valid for all the serial numbers 

(11/02/2025)

Pag. 9 - 21



DESCRIPTION COMPOSITION FOTO

MASTERY

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE 2025

S4200605:00 SCREEN POSITIONER
Screen Positioner

For machines from serial number 442883

S4200610:00 DOOR DAMPERS
Door shocks (2uts) + DIN 7991 Screw (2uts) + M3 Kapsto cap (2uts)  

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200620:00
HYDRAULIC GROUP 

COVER

Hidraulic group cover + DIN 933 Screw (8uts) + DIN 125 Washer (16uts) + Cover filer (2uts) + 

Cover pin (8uts) + DIN 934 Nut (8uts) +  Kapsto M5 cap (8uts) + Moss Barril cap (2uts) 

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200630:00 HYDRAULIC TANK CAP

Mastery Tank cap 

For machines UE with serial number previous to 464663 and US with serial number previous to 

469637

S4200631:00 HYDRAULIC TANK CAP
Mastery Tank cap 

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US from serial number 469638

S4200632:00 TANK DRAIN CAP
Mastery Tank drain cap 

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US from serial number 469639

S4200640:01
HYDRAULIC GROUP 220V 

50HZ UPDATING KIT

Tank + Gear pump + Motor 50Hz+ DIN934 Nut (4uts) + DIN 125 Washer (8uts) +DIN 933 Screw 

(4uts) + Cap + Volume regulator Valve + 4/3 TN6 Solenoid + Backstop module + Volume regulator 

module + Distributor block + Tubes 1, 2, 3, 8 and 9

For machines with serial number previous to 464663

S4200641:00
HYDRAULIC GROUP 220V 

50HZ

Tank + Gear pump + Motor 50Hz+ DIN934 Nut (4uts) + DIN 125 Washer (8uts) +DIN 933 Screw 

(4uts) + Cap + Volume regulator Valve + 4/3 TN6 Solenoid + Backstop module + Volume regulator 

module + Distributor block

For machines from serial number 464664

(11/02/2025)

Pag. 10 - 21



DESCRIPTION COMPOSITION FOTO

MASTERY

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE 2025

S4200650:00
HYDRAULIC GROUP 50HZ 

MOTOR

Motor 50Hz+ DIN934 Nut (4uts) + DIN 125 Washer (8uts) +DIN 933 Screw (4uts)

Valid for all the serial numbers

(-M2)

S4200655:00 OIL TANK

Oil Tank + Hydraulic Tank cap + Tank Drain cap + Oil Tank Gasket + DIN 912 Screw (4uts) + Tank 

Squares (4uts)

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US from serial number 469638

S4200660:01
HYDRAULIC GROUP 220V 

60HZ UPDATING KIT

Tank + Gear pump + Motor 60Hz+ DIN934 Nut (4uts) + DIN 125 Washer (8uts) + DIN 933 Screw 

(4uts) + Cap + Volume regulator Valve + 4/3 TN6 Solenoid UL + Backstop module + Volume 

regulator module + Distributor block + Tubes 1, 2, 3, 8 and 9

For machines with serial number previous to 469637

S4200661:00
HYDRAULIC GROUP 220V 

60HZ

Tank + Gear pump + Motor 60Hz+ DIN934 Nut (4uts) + DIN 125 Washer (8uts) + DIN 933 Screw 

(4uts) + Cap + Volume regulator Valve + 4/3 TN6 Solenoid UL + Backstop module + Volume 

regulator module + Distributor block

For machines from serial number 469638

S4200670:00
HYDRAULIC GROUP 60HZ 

MOTOR

Motor 60Hz + DIN934 Nut (4uts) + DIN 125 Washer (8uts) +DIN 933 Screw (4uts)

Valid for all the serial numbers

(-M2)

S4200681:00 DISTRIBUTOR BLOCK
Distributor block

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US from serial number 469638

S4200682:00 STATION BLOCK LINK
Distributor block Link

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US from serial number 469638

S4200683:00 BACKSTOP VALVE
Backstop Valve

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US from serial number 469638

(11/02/2025)

Pag. 11 - 21



DESCRIPTION COMPOSITION FOTO

MASTERY

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE 2025

S4200684:00 RETURN TUBE
Return Tube + Screws (2uts) + O-Ring

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US from serial number 469638

S4200685:00 SECURITY VALVE TUBE
Security Valve Tube + Screw + O-Ring

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US from serial number 469638

S4200691:00 VOLUME REGULATOR
Volume regulator module

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US from serial number 469638

S4200700:00 BACKSTOP MODULE

Backstop module

For machines UE with serial number previous to 464663 and US with serial number previous to 

469637

S4200701:00 BACKSTOP MODULE
Backstop module

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US from serial number 469638

S4200710:00 SOLENOID VALVE 4/3

4/3 TN6 Solenoid 

For machines with serial number previous to 464663

(-Y1,-Y2)

S4200711:00 SOLENOID VALVE 4/3

4/3 TN6 Solenoid 

For machines from serial number 464664

(-Y1,-Y2)

S4200720:00 SOLENOID VALVE 4/3 UL

UL 4/3 TN6 Solenoid 

For machines with serial number previous to 469637

(-Y1,-Y2)

(11/02/2025)

Pag. 12 - 21



DESCRIPTION COMPOSITION FOTO

MASTERY

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE 2025

S4200721:00 SOLENOID VALVE 4/3 UL

UL 4/3 TN6 Solenoid 

For machines from serial number 469638

(-Y1,-Y2)

S4200730:00
VOLUME REGULATOR 

VALVE

Volume regulator Valve

Valid for all the serial numbers

S4200740:00 PRESURE SENSOR

Presure sensor + Sealing ring

For machines UE with serial number previous to 464663 and US with serial number previous to 

469637

(-U11)

S4200741:00 PRESURE SENSOR

Presure sensor + Sealing ring

50Hz

For machines UE from serial number 464664

(-U11)

S4200742:00 PRESURE SENSOR UL

Presure sensor + Sealing ring

60Hz

For machines US from serial number 469638

(-U11)

S4200750:00 VOLUME DIVIDER

Volume divider

For machines UE with serial number previous to 464663 and US with serial number previous to 

469637

S4200751:00 VOLUME DIVIDER
Volume divider

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US from serial number 469638

S4200760:00
HYDRAULIC GROUP 

GASKETS SET

O-Ring (2uts) + O-Ring (12uts) + DIN 912 Screw (4uts) + DIN 6912 Screw (2uts) + DIN 127 

Washer (2uts)

For machines UE with serial number previous to 464663 and US with serial number previous to 

469637

(11/02/2025)

Pag. 13 - 21



DESCRIPTION COMPOSITION FOTO

MASTERY

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE 2025

S4200761:00
HYDRAULIC GROUP 

GASKETS SET

O-Ring (4uts) + O-Ring (12uts) + DIN 912 Screw (4uts) + DIN 912 Screw (4uts) + DIN 127 Washer 

(2uts)

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US from serial number 469638

S4200770:00 DRIVER

Parker EME SLVD7 driver

Valid for all the serial numbers

(-U5)

S4200780:00 MAIN SWITCH

Main switch

Valid for all the serial numbers

(-Q2)

S4200790:00 UE MAIN CABLE
Main Cable UE + Schuko plug

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200795:00 UL MAIN CABLE
Main Cable UL + Nema plug

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200800:00 POWER SUPPLY

Power supply

For machines with serial number previous to 447598

(-V1)

S4200801:00 POWER SUPPLY

24V DC 2,5A Power supply

For machines from serial number 447599

(-V1)

S4200810:00 INTERFACE MODULE

Interface module

For machines with serial number previous to 447598

(K4, K5)

(11/02/2025)

Pag. 14 - 21



DESCRIPTION COMPOSITION FOTO

MASTERY

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE 2025

S4200811:00 24V DC OPERATING RELAY

Operating Relay 24DC / 21

For machines from serial number 447599

(K4, K5)

S4200820:00 24V DC RELAY

Rele 24vDC de 4cc 7A

For machines with serial number previous to 447598

(-K2)

S4200821:00 24V DC SECURITY RELAY

24v DC Security Relay

For machines from serial number 447599

(-K2)

S4200830:00 FASTON 24V DC RELAY

Rele faston 24vDC 1cc 16A

For machines with serial number previous to 447598

(-K1, -K1A, -K3, -K3A)

S4200831:00 24V DC POWER RELAY

24V DC Power Relay

For machines from serial number 447599

(-K1, -K1A, -K3, -K3A)

S4200840:00 LOCK LATCHING

Lock latching (SVB-T0)

Valid for all the serial numbers

(-Q2)

S4200850:00
MOTOR PROTECTOR 

SWITCH 10A

Motor protector switch 10A

Valid for all the serial numbers

(-Q3)

S4200860:00
3 PINS STRAIGHT 

CONNECTOR

M8 streight pin 3 connector 

Valid for all the serial numbers

(-S10)

(11/02/2025)

Pag. 15 - 21



DESCRIPTION COMPOSITION FOTO

MASTERY

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE 2025

S4200870:00
4 PINS ELBOW 

CONNECTOR

M8 streight pin 4 connector 

Valid for all the serial numbers

(-S9)

S4200890:00 HYDRAULIC GROUP FIELD

Group hydraulic tubes set

For machines UE with serial number previous to 464663 and US with serial number previous to 

469637

S4200891:00 HYDRAULIC GROUP FIELD
Group hydraulic tubes set

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US from serial number 469638

S4200900:00 OIL VG46 NSF 5L MASTERY
Oil VG46 NSF 5L Mastery

Valid for all the serial numbers 

S4200910:00
SIGNALING AND 

PROTECTION MODULE 

CEM

Signaling and protection CEM module Led + Diode

For machines with serial number previous to 447598

S4200930:00 CURRENT FILTER

Filter + 2x screw DIN 933 M4x10 + 2x washer DIN 9201 D4 + 2x nut DIN 1587 M4 + 2x washer 

DIN 125 M4

Valid for all the serial numbers of machines CE

(-U12)

S4200940:00
CONTROLLER VOLUME 

REGULATOR VALVE

Controller Volume Regulator Valve

Valid for all the serial numbers 

(-U9)

S4200950:00
MASTERY PROTECTION 

RING

Mastery protection ring

Valid for all the serial numbers 

(11/02/2025)

Pag. 16 - 21



DESCRIPTION COMPOSITION FOTO

MASTERY

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE 2025

S4200960:00 UL MOLEX CONNECTOR

UL Molex Connector

For machines UE with serial number previous to 464663 and US with serial number previous to 

469637

(-Y1, -Y2)

S4200961:00 BLACK UL MOLEX CONNECTOR

UL Molex Connector

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US with from serial number 469638

(-Y1, -Y2)

S4200961:00 WHITE UL MOLEX CONNECTOR

UL Molex Connector

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US with from serial number 469638

(-Y1, -Y2)

S4200970:00 MASTERY MANOMETER

Ø63mm 1/4" Manometer + L=1000mm 1/4" Hose

Valid for all the serial numbers

* Not included in machine

S4200980:00
PRESSURE CONNECTION 

CAP

Pressure Connection Cap

For machines UE with serial number previous to 464663 and US with serial number previous to 

469637

S4200981:00
PRESSURE CONNECTION 

CAP

Pressure Connection Cap

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US from serial number 469638

S4200990:00
50HZ PRESSURE LIMITING 

VALVE

Pressure Limiting Valve

For machines with serial number previous to 464663

* Valve for 50HZ

S4200992:00
50HZ PRESSURE LIMITING 

VALVE

Pressure Limiting Valve + Cap

For machines from serial number 464664

* Valve for 50HZ

(11/02/2025)

Pag. 17 - 21



DESCRIPTION COMPOSITION FOTO

MASTERY

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE 2025

S4200991:00
60HZ PRESSURE LIMITING 

VALVE

Pressure Limiting Valve

For machines with serial number previous to 469637

* Valve for 60HZ

S4200993:00
60HZ PRESSURE LIMITING 

VALVE

Pressure Limiting Valve + Cap

For machines from serial number 469638

* Valve for 60HZ

S4201010:00
MASTERY DRIVER 

DISPLAY

Mastery Driver Display

Valid for all the serial numbers

* Not included in machine

S4201020:00 GEARS PUMP FILTER
Gears Pump Filter

Valid for all the serial numbers

S4201025:00
MAIN DISTRIBUTOR 

GEARS PUMP FILTER

Main distributor - Gears Pump filter + DIN 912 M6 Screw (4uts)

For machines UE with serial number previous to 464663 and US with serial number previous to 

469637

S4201030:00 50HZ GEARS PUMP
50Hz Gears Pump + Gaskets set + DIN 912 M8 (4uts)

For machines with serial number previous to 464663

S4201031:00 50HZ GEARS PUMP
50Hz Gears Pump + Gaskets set + DIN 912 M8 (4uts)

For machines from serial number 464664

S4201040:00 60HZ GEARS PUMP
60Hz Gears Pump + Gaskets set + DIN 912 M8 (4uts)

For machines with serial number previous to 469637

(11/02/2025)

Pag. 18 - 21



DESCRIPTION COMPOSITION FOTO

MASTERY

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE 2025

S4201041:00 60HZ GEARS PUMP
60Hz Gears Pump + Gaskets set + DIN 912 M8 (4uts)

For machines from serial number 469638

S4201050:00
GEARS PUMP GASKETS 

SET

Gears Pump gaskets set

For machines UE with serial number previous to 464663 and US with serial number previous to 

469637

S4201060:00
MAIN DISTRIBUTOR 

GEARS PUMP GASKET

Main distributor - Gears Pump Gasket

For machines UE with serial number previous to 464663 and US with serial number previous to 

469637

S4201070:00 OIL TANK O-RING

Oil Tank Gasket

For machines UE with serial number previous to 464663 and US with serial number previous to 

469637

S4201071:00 OIL TANK O-RING
Oil Tank Gasket

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US from serial number 469638

S4201080:00 MOTOR POWER CABLE

Motor Power cable

Valid for all the serial numbers

(-W1)

S4201090:00 ENCODER MOTOR CABLE

Motor Encoder cable

Valid for all the serial numbers

(-W2, -U6)

S4201100:00
CONNECTION CROSS 

PRESSURE SENSOR

Connection Cross + Elbow + Straight Link + Female Straight Link

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US from serial number 469638

* Connection Cross (Pressure Sensor - Pressure Intake - Tube 1 - Tube 3)

(11/02/2025)

Pag. 19 - 21



DESCRIPTION COMPOSITION FOTO

MASTERY

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE 2025

S4201101:00
TUBE 1 (BLOCK "A" - 

CONNECTION CROSS)

Tube 1 + Elbow + Distributor Block Connector

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US from serial number 469638

* Outlet A Distributor Block - Connection Cross Presure Sensor / Presure Outlet

S4201102:00
TUBE 2 (BLOCK "B" - 

DIVIDER)

Tube 2 + Elbow + Volume Divider + Distributor Block Connector

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US from serial number 469638

* Outlet B Distributor Block - Volume Divider

S4201103:00
TUBE 3 (CONNECTION 

CROSS - TUBE 6)

Tube 3 + Bulkhead Elbow + Casing

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US from serial number 469638

* Connection Cross Presure Sensor / Presure Outlet - Tube 6

S4201104:00
TUBE 4 (TUBE 8 - "B" 

RIGHT CILINDER)

Tube 4 + Elbow + Cilinder Connector

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US from serial number 469638

* Tube 8 - Outlet B Right Cilinder (Frontal View)

S4201105:00
TUBE 5 (TUBE 7 - "A" 

CILINDERS)

Tube 5 + Union T + Elbow + Cilinder Connector

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US from serial number 469638

* Union T Tube 7 - Inlet A Right / Left Cilinder

S4201106:00
TUBE 6 (TUBE 9 - "B" LEFT 

CILINDER)

Tube 6 + Union T + Elbow + Cilinder Connector

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US from serial number 469638

* Tube 9 - Inlet B Left Cilinder (Frontal view)

S4201107:00 TUBE 7 (TUBE 3 - TUBES 5)

Tube 7 + Elbow + Union T

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US from serial number 469638

* Tube 3 - Union T of Tubes 5

S4201108:00 TUBE 8 (DIVIDER - TUBE 4)

Tubo 8 + Bulkhead Elbow + Casing + Volume Divider Connector

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US from serial number 469638

* Volume Divider + Tube 4

(11/02/2025)

Pag. 20 - 21



DESCRIPTION COMPOSITION FOTO

MASTERY

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE 2025

S4201109:00 TUBE 9 (DIVIDER - TUBE 6)

Tubo 9 + Bulkhead Elbow + Casing + Volume Divider Connector

For machines UE from serial number 464664 and US from serial number 469638

* Volume Divider + Tube 6

(11/02/2025)

Pag. 21 - 21


